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Imola Circuit 4.909 m

4.1

Final Results Qualifying 1 Gr. A

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 22-23 Aprile 2023

Class Rel.TeamDriver Entrant Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'39.13334  9Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP (FRA)R-ace GPSTENSHORNE Martinius RNOR

2     1'39.253        0.1208  9Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing (ITA)Prema RacingCÂMARA Rafael        0.120BRA

3     1'39.298        0.1657  8Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing (ITA)Prema RacingFLUXÁ Lorenzo        0.045ESP

4     1'39.413        0.28077  9Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP (FRA)R-ace GPTRAMNITZ Tim        0.115DEU

5     1'39.632        0.4993  9Tatuus FR-19G4 Racing (CHE)G4 RacingGIUSTI Alessandro        0.219RFRA

6     1'39.647        0.5144  8Tatuus FR-19Trident (ITA)TridentBILINSKI Roman        0.015POL

7     1'39.785        0.65288  9Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP (FRA)R-ace GPZAGAZETA Matias        0.138PER

8     1'39.846        0.71326  8Tatuus FR-19MP Motorsport (NLD)MP MotorsportBERNIER Victor        0.061FRA

9     1'39.884        0.75110  8Tatuus FR-19Arden Motorsport (GBR)Arden MotorsportDÜRKSEN Joshua        0.038PAR

10     1'39.890        0.75715  8Tatuus FR-19MP Motorsport (NLD)MP MotorsportMEGUETOUNIF Sami        0.006FRA

11     1'40.295        1.16225  9Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix (FRA)ART Grand PrixAMAND Marcus        0.405RFRA

12     1'40.690        1.55764  8Tatuus FR-19KIC Motorsport (FIN)KIC MotorsportWEUG Maya        0.395RESP

13     1'40.710        1.57773  9Tatuus FR-19Saintéloc Racing (FRA)Saintéloc RacingFITTIPALDI Emerson jr        0.020RBRA

14     1'40.815        1.68229  8Tatuus FR-19Monolite Racing (ITA)Monolite RacingSCIONTI Enzo        0.105USA

15     1'41.215        2.08223  9Tatuus FR-19KIC Motorsport (FIN)KIC MotorsportPARTYSHEV Oleksandr        0.400RUKR

16     1'41.746        2.61399  8Tatuus FR-19Monolite Racing (ITA)Monolite RacingMASCHIO Giovanni        0.531ITA

17     1'42.427        3.2946  8Tatuus FR-19Saintéloc Racing (FRA)Saintéloc RacingMEDINA Lucas        0.681RCOL

Qualifying Lap Time (110% of 1'39.228):   1'49.151 

30°C

19°C

TrackDRY

62%

Condition:

Humidity: AIR

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi

22/04/2023 10:5410:37
EndStart  
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Imola Circuit 4.909 m

4.1

Final Results Qualifying 1 Gr. A

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 22-23 Aprile 2023

Time Deleted (1'41.229) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 132310.47 O. PARTYSHEV

Time Deleted (1'47.281) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 99910.51 G. MASCHIO

Time Deleted (1'45.105) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 9410.51 R. BILINSKI

Best Lap time deleted - Stewards decision n°1813.13 R. CÂMARA

Best Lap time deleted - Stewards decision n°2313.30 A. GIUSTI

Best Lap time deleted - Stewards decision n°42313.32 O. PARTYSHEV

Best Lap time deleted - Stewards decision n°51514.03 S. MEGUETOUNIF

Best Lap time deleted - Stewards decision n°62614.09 V. BERNIER

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'50.784  159,52110:42'09.404T.

DÜRKSEN 10 PAR Tatuus FR-19Arden Motorsport     1'50.558 -0.226  159,84710:42'30.688J.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'45.430 -5.128  167,62210:43'54.834T.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'41.690 -3.740  173,78710:45'36.524T.

AMAND 25 FRA Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix     1'40.858 -0.832  175,22110:45'46.016M.

DÜRKSEN 10 PAR Tatuus FR-19Arden Motorsport     1'40.677 -0.181  175,53610:46'15.154J.

BILINSKI 4 POL Tatuus FR-19Trident     1'40.174 -0.503  176,41710:46'22.614R.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'39.818 -0.356  177,04610:47'16.342T.

CÂMARA 8 BRA Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing     1'39.642 -0.176  177,35910:47'33.352R.

TRAMNITZ 77 DEU Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'39.638 -0.004  177,36610:48'55.980T.

CÂMARA 8 BRA Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing     1'39.253 -0.385  178,05410:49'12.605R.

STENSHORNE 34 NOR Tatuus FR-19R-ace GP     1'39.133 -0.120  178,27010:52'20.760M.

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi

22/04/2023 10:5410:37
EndStart  
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Imola Circuit 4.909 m

5.1

Final Results Qualifying 1 Gr. B

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 22-23 Aprile 2023

Class Rel.TeamDriver Entrant Car Time LapsGapNo. Nat

1     1'39.30312  8Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing (ITA)Prema RacingANTONELLI Andrea Kimi ITA

2     1'39.441        0.13865  8Tatuus FR-19RPM (ITA)RPMRAMOS Santiago        0.138MEX

3     1'39.675        0.37227  9Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing (NLD)Van Amersfoort RacingHAVERKORT Kas        0.234NLD

4     1'39.722        0.41947  7Tatuus FR-19Trident (ITA)TridentBOHRA Nikhil        0.047SGP

5     1'39.767        0.46413  9Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing (NLD)Van Amersfoort RacingDUFEK Joshua        0.045CHE

6     1'39.917        0.61418  9Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix (FRA)ART Grand PrixVAN HOEPEN Laurens        0.150NLD

7     1'39.945        0.64230  8Tatuus FR-19G4 Racing (CHE)G4 RacingBELOV Michael        0.028

8     1'40.183        0.88043  8Tatuus FR-19Trident (ITA)TridentTANGAVELOU Owen        0.238FRA

9     1'40.321        1.01817  8Tatuus FR-19MP Motorsport (NLD)MP MotorsportVAN'T HOFF Dilano        0.138NLD

10     1'40.354        1.05185  8Tatuus FR-19RPM (ITA)RPMCAPIETTO Macéo        0.033FRA

11     1'40.676        1.3739  9Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix (FRA)ART Grand PrixWURZ Charlie        0.322AUT

12     1'40.925        1.62255  9Tatuus FR-19KIC Motorsport (FIN)KIC MotorsportLUGASSY Shannon        0.249RCHE

13     1'40.988        1.68568  9Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing (NLD)Van Amersfoort RacingKOOLEN Niels        0.063NLD

14     1'41.124        1.82175  8Tatuus FR-19RPM (ITA)RPMFITZGERALD Adam        0.136RIRL

15     1'41.135        1.8325  8Tatuus FR-19Arden Motorsport (GBR)Arden MotorsportLEBBON Tom        0.011RGBR

16     1'41.165        1.86211  8Tatuus FR-19Arden Motorsport (GBR)Arden MotorsportRÉVÉSZ Levente        0.030HUN

Qualifying Lap Time (110% of 1'39.473):   1'49.421 

31°C

20°C

TrackDRY

61%

Condition:

Humidity: AIR

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi

22/04/2023 11:1811:00
EndStart  
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Imola Circuit 4.909 m

5.1

Final Results Qualifying 1 Gr. B

ACI Racing Weekend Imola, 22-23 Aprile 2023

Time Deleted (1'43.537) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 151111.10 L. RÉVÉSZ

Time Deleted (1'41.288) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 97511.14 A. FITZGERALD

Penalty and Infringment

EntrantNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeCar Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

VAN HOEPEN 18 NLD Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix     1'52.013  157,77111:05'18.229L.

VAN HOEPEN 18 NLD Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix     1'47.670 -4.343  164,13511:07'05.899L.

VAN HOEPEN 18 NLD Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix     1'44.097 -3.573  169,76911:08'49.996L.

WURZ 9 AUT Tatuus FR-19ART Grand Prix     1'43.069 -1.028  171,46211:08'53.154C.

KOOLEN 68 NLD Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing     1'42.246 -0.823  172,84211:08'58.036N.

FITZGERALD 75 IRL Tatuus FR-19RPM     1'41.753 -0.493  173,67911:09'04.722A.

LUGASSY 55 CHE Tatuus FR-19KIC Motorsport     1'41.720 -0.033  173,73611:09'06.385S.

ANTONELLI 12 ITA Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing     1'40.426 -1.294  175,97411:09'12.374A.

CAPIETTO 85 FRA Tatuus FR-19RPM     1'40.354 -0.072  176,10111:09'14.448M.

DUFEK 13 CHE Tatuus FR-19Van Amersfoort Racing     1'40.090 -0.264  176,56511:10'36.430J.

RAMOS 65 MEX Tatuus FR-19RPM     1'39.510 -0.580  177,59411:10'43.044S.

ANTONELLI 12 ITA Tatuus FR-19Prema Racing     1'39.303 -0.207  177,96411:12'31.526A.

Clerk of the Course : Massimiliano Ghinassi

22/04/2023 11:1811:00
EndStart  
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